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11-12 Boys NEWTON
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11-12 Boys NEWTON7/30/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys MESQUITA

Date Time Location Home

7/28/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys LANGFORD

7/30/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

7/25/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys MESQUITA

7/28/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/23/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

7/25/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

7/21/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

7/23/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

7/18/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys LANGFORD

7/21/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/16/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys MESQUITA

7/18/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

7/14/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys LANGFORD

7/16/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

7/11/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys MESQUITA

7/14/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/9/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

7/11/2025 - Friday

2025 Beaufort Summer Youth Basketball - 11-12 Boys

Date Time Location Home

7/7/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

7/7/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

7/9/2025 - Wednesday



Away

11-12 Boys MESQUITA

Away

11-12 Boys LANGFORD

Away

11-12 Boys MESQUITA

Away

11-12 Boys LANGFORD8/8/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys MESQUITA

8/6/2025 - Wednesday

Date Time Location Home

8/6/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

Date Time Location Home

8/4/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys NEWTON

8/8/2025 - Friday

Date Time Location Home

8/1/2025 6:30 PM Burton Wells Gym 11-12 Boys LANGFORD

8/4/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

8/1/2025 - Friday




